Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

10,63

11,12

11,12

11,12

11,75

12,37

14,69

15,00

15,50

16,88

17,12

19,37

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

PNY XLR DDR4 1x8GB 3200MHz Ram (MD8GD4320016AXR-
SI) (BULK)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUOBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Pny

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

23,12

23,44

25,63

26,25

26,25

28,12

28,12

28,75

30,00

32,19

32,50

34,37

43,75

43,75

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS MICRO SD UHS1 R98
LMPL1MOO1TG2

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38J01)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8-16
KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer NOX RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C622NBAA-1)

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Kioxia

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

45,00

47,50

48,75

51,88

51,88

61,25

61,88

74,88

75,00

79,37

81,25

83,75

83,75

84,06

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G52C522MBAA-2)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G2 MICRO SDXC 4K
LMPL2M0OO1TG2

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Transcend

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kioxia

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Kingston

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

90,00

100,00

111,25

113,75

115,00

122,50

131,25

136,25

136,25

136,25

137,50

142,19

142,50

148,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 CL36 6000 KF560C30BBEK2-32TR KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL36 6000 DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF PVER548G66C34KT
48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

156,25

157,81

162,50

163,12

171,25

178,75

180,00

181,25

183,75

218,75

218,75

236,25

262,81

276,25

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usDb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD



64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-64 Kingston 10+ 373,75 USD
2x32G

64GB DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON RGB Kingston 10+ 400,00 USD
2x32



